
Statewide Primary Election  06/03/2014
Provisional Ballot Statistics

1,445
149

1
1

1,596Total for all Voting Methods

Voted by Mail Ballot Pct
Voted at Polling Place

Provisional Voter - Not Counted
Provisional Voter - Counted

TotalVoting Method
1,254

149
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Partially Counted
Not Counted
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TotalProvisional Status
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Out of County Address

Not Registered
No/Invalid Address

Good - Wrong Precinct
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Blank Envelope

Ballot Counted in Error
Arrived Too Late

TotalProvisional Reason

Breakdown by Provisional Status & Reason:
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Not Registered
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Good
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TotalPartially CounteNot CountedCountedReason

Total Provisional Voters Flagged For Outreach:   88
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